

श्री लक्ष्मी प्रिये.

Agreement No - 31 (SBI) / 2021-22

नियम विधिवत करवाई देव/२-२५/२०

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMUSJ-(U)

श्रीरामपुर

DIVISION

श्रीरामपुर

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1495

1st R/A Bill

1.

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -	Smt. Laxmi Singh				
W/o -	Sri Indrajit Singh				
Vill + P.O. -	Malaypur,				
Distt -					
Name of Work -	Construction and Maintenance				
of Road and C.D Work from					
Teram (Total) Bigha to karki					
Devi Sthan, Under head MMGSY (Gen)					
Agency - Smt. Laxmi Singh W/o Sri					
Indrajit Singh, Vill + P.O. - Malaypur					
Distt - Jamui (Bihar)					
Agreement No -	31 (SBD) / 2021-22				
Agreement Value :					
Cons'n Cost = Rs.	4,10,5412 = ₹				
Maint. Cost = Rs.	86,3568 = ₹				
Total Cost = Rs.	4,96,8980 = ₹				
Date of Commencement :	17.02.2022				
Date of Completion :	16.11.2022				
Date of Measurement :	20.02.2022 to				
	10.06.2022				
Date of Entry :	10.06.2022				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/25) P/V PCC M/S (1:2:5:5) as leveling Course in found ⁿ					
H.W. -	2	3.90	1.15	0.15	1.3455 m ³
Below Pipe -	1	5.31	1.13	0.25	1.50 m ³
					2.85 m ³
Qty for 3 HPL =	3	2.85			8.55 m ³
(12/26) Plain/RCC 2m Substructure					
H.W. -	2	3.60	0.70	2.18	10.987 m ³
Parapet -	2	3.60	0.90	1.20	3.756 m ³
Less for Pipe -	2	$\frac{\pi}{4} \times 0.83^2 \times 0.53$			-6.574 m ³
					13.87 m ³
Qty for 3 HPL =	3	13.87			41.61 m ³
(13/27) P/L RCC NPS 1st Floor Pipe of dia 600mm in single row					
	3	3	2.50		22.50 m
(14/19) P/L Pipe at across road					
	2	3	2.50		15.00 m
Sum					
08.06.22					
AE					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Working Bench Mark Pillar item 3/1 V.M.B.					
Pp - 01 no @ Rs. 3807.81/each					
					= Rs. 3808.00
(2) Reference Pillar item 4/2 V.M.B.					
Pp - 4 nos @ Rs. 1736.07/each					
					= Rs. 6944.00

C.O. Rs. 10752 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.P.		Rs.	-	10752.00
(3/3) clearing and grubbing road lands item 2/3 VTMB					
P/2 - 0.29 hect. @ Rs. 53879.81/hect.					
			Rs.	15625.00	
(4/4) Box cutting item 5/4 VTMB					
P/2 - 54.25 m ³ @ Rs. 75.61/m ³ = Rs. 4102.00					
(5/5) Const ⁿ of embankment with 100 m lead item 6/5 VTMB					
P/3 - 1019.99 m ³ @ Rs. 166.10/m ³					
			Rs.	169420.00	
(6/6) Subgrade & earthen shoulder item 7/6 VTMB					
P/3 - 2554.13 m ³ @ Rs. 209.59/m ³					
			Rs.	535320.00	
(7/7) GSB gr. I item 8/7 VTMB					
P/4 - 671.75 m ³ @ Rs. 1393.77/m ³					
			Rs.	936265.00	
(8/8) WBM gr. 3 item 9/8 VTMB					
P/4 - 244.81 m ³ @ Rs. 1392.97/m ³					
			Rs.	341013.00	
(9/9) Pipe duct item 14/19 VTMB					
P/5 - 15.0 m @ Rs. 863.73/m					
			Rs.	12956.00	
(10/23) Typical MMB of information sig Board with logo item 1/2 VTB					
P/2 - 3 nos @ Rs. 9268.16/each					
			Rs.	27804.00	

Continuation

C.D. Rs. 205325
1 1

Continuation

[illegible]